7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:50 PM

8:00 PM

BLOOMINGTON CITY COUNCIL
SPECIAL MEETING PROPOSED AGENDA
Bloomington City Office 45 N 1st West
Wednesday January 7, 2026, at 7:00 PM

WELCOME

INVOCATION

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

SWEARING IN/OATH OF OFFICE OF NEW MAYOR

SWEARING IN/OATH OF OFFICE OF NEWLY ELECTED CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS
APPOINTMENT/OATH OF OFFICE FOR VACANT COUNCILMAN

MAYOR
e ASSIGNMENTS OF CITY COUNCILMAN

COMMUNITY COMMENTS

ADJOURNMENT (ACTION ITEM)

NEXT REGULARLY SCHEDULED CITY COUNCIL MEETING TUESDAY, JANUARY 20, 2026



