



**BLOOMINGTON CITY COUNCIL  
SPECIAL MEETING PROPOSED AGENDA  
Bloomington City Office 45 N 1st West  
Wednesday January 7, 2026, at 7:00 PM**

<b>7:00 PM</b>	<b>WELCOME</b>
	<b>INVOCATION</b>
	<b>PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE</b>
<b>7:05 PM</b>	<b>SWEARING IN/OATH OF OFFICE OF NEW MAYOR</b>
<b>7:15 PM</b>	<b>SWEARING IN/OATH OF OFFICE OF NEWLY ELECTED CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS</b>
<b>7:30 PM</b>	<b>APPOINTMENT/OATH OF OFFICE FOR VACANT COUNCILMAN</b>
<b>7:35 PM</b>	<b>MAYOR</b> • ASSIGNMENTS OF CITY COUNCILMAN
<b>7:50 PM</b>	<b>COMMUNITY COMMENTS</b>
<b>8:00 PM</b>	<b>ADJOURNMENT</b> <span style="float: right;"><b>(ACTION ITEM)</b></span>

**NEXT REGULARLY SCHEDULED CITY COUNCIL MEETING TUESDAY, JANUARY 20, 2026**